Streamline Belt Repairs
with the RSC187
Installation Tool
RSC187 INSTALLATION TOOL
Complex conveying operations do not have the
luxury of shutting down on a schedule. When a belt
fails in a remote agricultural field, a busy logistics

©2025 Flexible Steel Lacing Company. 08-12-25. W2408
RSC187 INSTALLATION TOOL
RSC187 Tools Ordering Information
Description Ordering
Number
Item
Code
RSC187 SINGLE APPLICATOR RSC187 54626
4" RSC187 TOOL RSC187-4 54627
6" RSC187 TOOL RSC187-6 54628
8' RSC187 TOOL RSC187-8 54711
12" RSC187 TOOL RSC187-12 54629
14" RSC187 TOOL RSC187-14 54630
16" RSC187 TOOL RSC187-16 54712
18" RSC187 TOOL RSC187-18 54713
20" RSC187 TOOL RSC187-20 54721
24" RSC187 TOOL RSC187-24 54631
30" RSC187 TOOL RSC187-30 54714
36" RSC187 TOOL RSC187-36 54632
54" RSC187 TOOL RSC187-54 54443
60" RSC187 TOOL RSC187-60 54457
MEGALLOY 24" RSC187 KIT RSC187-24-MEG 109449
RSC187 Setting Plate
Description Ordering
Number
Item